
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 9:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-01 - BRYAN BURKE -
9:29:55.873 1 5:15.263 27.063 86 107 19

9:31:46.001 2 1:50.128 77.473 72 107 19

9:33:32.500 3 1:46.499 80.113 65 104 19

9:35:16.984 4 1:44.484 81.658 70 108 19

9:37:00.581 5 1:43.597 82.358 70 106 19

9:38:46.769 6 1:46.188 80.348 76 109 19

L2-36 - NEIL LATHAM -
9:29:21.163 1 4:50.912 29.328 36 83 19

9:31:09.930 2 1:48.767 78.443 33 82 19

9:32:57.277 3 1:47.347 79.481 31 81 19

9:34:50.991 4 1:53.714 75.030 32 83 19

9:36:38.344 5 1:47.353 79.476 38 82 19

9:38:23.019 6 1:44.675 81.509 31 82 19

L2-35 - ROBERT WONG -
9:30:16.635 1 5:26.293 26.148 86 113 19

9:32:12.755 2 1:56.120 73.476 77 112 19

9:34:05.897 3 1:53.142 75.410 75 113 19

9:35:57.453 4 1:51.556 76.482 80 117 19

9:37:43.510 5 1:46.057 80.447 78 113 19

9:39:36.415 6 1:52.905 75.568 79 115 19

L2-32 - DARYL PERKINS -
9:30:26.053 1 5:24.039 26.330 56 105 19

9:32:16.369 2 1:50.316 77.341 57 106 19

9:34:06.397 3 1:50.028 77.544 59 106 19

9:35:54.190 4 1:47.793 79.152 53 107 19

9:37:40.746 5 1:46.556 80.071 64 109 19

9:39:35.375 6 1:54.629 74.431 46 105 19

L2-22 - RYAN FRITZ -
9:29:33.777 1 5:02.308 28.223 81 113 19

9:31:31.608 2 1:57.831 72.409 94 113 19

9:33:21.947 3 1:50.339 77.325 92 113 19

9:35:09.017 4 1:47.070 79.686 89 114 19

9:36:58.417 5 1:49.400 77.989 94 113 19

9:38:51.776 6 1:53.359 75.265 93 112 19

L2-02 - ALEXANDER KIMBALL -
9:29:36.644 1 5:00.048 28.435 41 73 19

9:31:30.950 2 1:54.306 74.642 44 75 19

9:33:19.436 3 1:48.486 78.646 46 78 19

9:35:08.254 4 1:48.818 78.406 47 78 19

9:37:00.913 5 1:52.659 75.733 45 78 19

9:38:53.288 6 1:52.375 75.924 44 80 19

L2-28 - JOHN GILLEY -
9:30:02.923 1 5:14.242 27.151 68 81 19

9:31:58.878 2 1:55.955 73.580 73 85 19

9:33:53.851 3 1:54.973 74.209 71 83 19

9:35:54.916 4 2:01.065 70.475 65 84 19

9:37:45.776 5 1:50.860 76.962 58 84 19

9:39:39.354 6 1:53.578 75.120 62 88 19

L2-18 - ROBERT BRASSARD -
9:29:54.965 1 5:14.665 27.115 43 107 19

9:31:46.037 2 1:51.072 76.815 59 113 19

9:33:38.497 3 1:52.460 75.867 60 109 19

L2-30 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
9:29:59.064 1 5:17.999 26.830 60 106 19

9:31:53.105 2 1:54.041 74.815 58 105 19

9:33:47.339 3 1:54.234 74.689 62 106 19

9:35:41.806 4 1:54.467 74.537 67 110 19

9:37:33.584 5 1:51.778 76.330 65 107 19

9:39:26.580 6 1:52.996 75.507 59 106 19

L2-14 - TIM COX -
9:30:21.938 1 5:28.655 25.960 30 89 19

9:32:20.289 2 1:58.351 72.091 41 98 19



9:34:18.018 3 1:57.729 72.472 49 97 19

9:36:10.761 4 1:52.743 75.677 52 96 19

9:38:03.512 5 1:52.751 75.671 53 100 19

L2-11 - KEVIN CHEN -
9:29:43.346 1 5:10.176 27.507 24 64 19

9:31:38.528 2 1:55.182 74.074 15 61 19

9:33:38.946 3 2:00.418 70.853 21 62 19

9:35:38.875 4 1:59.929 71.142 17 59 19

9:37:31.730 5 1:52.855 75.601 18 56 19

9:39:27.008 6 1:55.278 74.012 26 60 19

L2-24 - A A -
9:29:54.715 1 5:15.193 27.069 57 118 19

9:31:48.648 2 1:53.933 74.886 77 107 19

9:33:49.038 3 2:00.390 70.870 83 108 19

9:35:45.787 4 1:56.749 73.080 63 118 19

9:37:40.827 5 1:55.040 74.166 66 115 19

9:39:35.059 6 1:54.232 74.690 59 120 19

L2-29 - CHRIS DE LA TORRE -
9:30:04.174 1 5:14.188 27.156 108 112 19

9:32:01.569 2 1:57.395 72.678 104 111 19

9:34:01.592 3 2:00.023 71.086 105 111 19

9:35:58.193 4 1:56.601 73.173 105 112 19

9:37:52.880 5 1:54.687 74.394 106 112 19

L2-06 - MATT BOTZ -
9:30:17.769 1 5:26.079 26.165 79 111 19

9:32:15.651 2 1:57.882 72.377 73 114 19

9:36:57.383 3 4:41.732 30.284 68 112 19

9:38:52.214 4 1:54.831 74.300 83 113 19

L2-23 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
9:29:55.814 1 5:20.143 26.651 73 110 19

9:31:51.840 2 1:56.026 73.535 58 103 19

9:33:46.681 3 1:54.841 74.294 59 98 19

9:35:44.281 4 1:57.600 72.551 61 101 19

9:37:39.565 5 1:55.284 74.009 66 99 19

9:39:36.708 6 1:57.143 72.834 89 105 19

L2-09 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
9:29:54.904 1 5:17.722 26.854 77 110 19

9:31:52.338 2 1:57.434 72.654 97 110 19

9:33:48.724 3 1:56.386 73.308 93 108 19

9:35:45.138 4 1:56.414 73.290 93 107 19

9:37:40.089 5 1:54.951 74.223 93 109 19

9:39:37.243 6 1:57.154 72.827 96 110 19

L2-17 - LUIS MONTOYA -
9:29:58.060 1 5:10.557 27.473 88 125 19

9:31:59.365 2 2:01.305 70.335 98 126 19

9:33:59.003 3 1:59.638 71.315 85 126 19

9:36:00.103 4 2:01.100 70.454 84 124 19

9:37:55.353 5 1:55.250 74.030 89 124 19

L2-27 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
9:30:42.124 1 5:40.656 25.046 53 90 19

9:32:54.240 2 2:12.116 64.580 29 86 19

9:34:54.428 3 2:00.188 70.989 66 97 19

9:36:53.482 4 1:59.054 71.665 62 94 19

9:38:50.453 5 1:56.971 72.941 63 96 19

L2-21 - GUY CARUSO -
9:30:42.640 1 5:51.548 24.270 59 109 19

9:32:54.874 2 2:12.234 64.522 59 105 19

9:34:55.286 3 2:00.412 70.857 52 106 19

9:36:54.150 4 1:58.864 71.780 57 106 19

9:38:51.521 5 1:57.371 72.693 50 108 19

L2-03 - JOHN BURKE -
9:29:33.512 1 5:02.754 28.181 98 111 19

9:31:36.909 2 2:03.397 69.143 94 114 19

9:33:38.752 3 2:01.843 70.025 94 113 19

9:35:38.582 4 1:59.830 71.201 96 115 19

9:37:37.430 5 1:58.848 71.789 95 112 19

9:39:35.403 6 1:57.973 72.322 82 113 19

L2-07 - TIM MATTHEWS -



9:29:45.333 1 5:10.038 27.519 80 109 19

9:31:43.790 2 1:58.457 72.026 76 109 19

9:33:42.137 3 1:58.347 72.093 75 110 19

9:35:41.398 4 1:59.261 71.541 72 111 19

9:37:40.477 5 1:59.079 71.650 95 110 19

9:39:38.650 6 1:58.173 72.199 78 109 19

L2-20 - KEITH HINYARD -
9:30:21.011 1 5:24.867 26.263 53 100 19

9:32:19.538 2 1:58.527 71.984 57 101 19

9:34:21.786 3 2:02.248 69.793 54 101 19

9:36:25.103 4 2:03.317 69.188 65 102 19

L2-05 - DAVID QUINTAILLA -
9:29:55.271 1 5:16.088 26.992 96 110 19

9:31:53.934 2 1:58.663 71.901 77 106 19

9:33:53.456 3 1:59.522 71.384 85 107 19

L2-10 - JAKE SCHMIDT -
9:29:35.588 1 5:03.008 28.158 75 117 19

9:31:37.707 2 2:02.119 69.866 71 121 19

9:33:39.860 3 2:02.153 69.847 73 119 19

L2-26 - TINA BLACKWELDER -
9:32:56.729 1 2:15.345 63.039 39 85 19

9:35:07.502 2 2:10.773 65.243 48 84 19

9:37:18.584 3 2:11.082 65.089 41 77 19

9:39:25.610 4 2:07.026 67.167 41 82 19

L2-25 - GEORGE ERWIN -
9:32:54.326 1 2:12.439 64.422 71 114 19

9:35:06.295 2 2:11.969 64.652 78 112 19

9:37:19.302 3 2:13.007 64.147 85 113 19

9:39:26.458 4 2:07.156 67.099 59 112 19

L2-31 - BRIAN BERNARD -
9:30:16.011 1 5:32.429 25.666 82 108 19

Fastrack Riders
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